1.888.406.8906
The facts and figures herein are carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge and are intended for general informational purposes only. Responsibility
for the use and application of AccelTex Solutions materials rests with the end user. All AccelTex Solutions products are sold pursuant to the AccelTex
Solutions Terms and Conditions of Sale. © 2020 AccelTex Solutions. All Rights Reserved. AccelTex, AccelTex Solutions, the AccelTex Solutions Logo and
other marks are trademarks or registered trademarks of AccelTex Solutions. Other products or service names may be the property of third parties.
802.3AF/AT
30 WATT POE INJECTOR
ATS-30W-POE-INJ-DC
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: 3.86” L x 3.50” W x 1.10” H (98 mm L x 89 mm W x 28 mm H)
Weight: 0.44 lbs. (0.2 kg)
Connector: 1 RJ-45 Jack / 1 DC In / 1 PoE Out
LAN Port: 10/1000
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DC Input Voltage: 9~52V  / MAX 4~0.6A
PoE Output Voltage: 47-57V / MAX 30W
Power Max: 35 Watts
FCC Part 15 Class B
RoHS
CE Mark
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Installation Environment: Indoor/Outdoor
Operating Temperature: 14 to 149°F (-10 to 65°C)
Storage Temperature: -40 to 158°F (-40 to 70°C)
Operating Humidity: 10% to 90% RH (non-condensing)